N g S e,
< a
Jadraina zveza Siovenle Obcina-Comune di g ‘D Q
Slavenian Salling Federation IZOLA-ISOLA % s
BURVA 1ZOLA
SLO
Martinova regata 2023
JK Burja
Results are final as of 16:37 on November 12, 2023
Overall
Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 132, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank FLAG SAIL |NAME GENDER  CLUB AGE R1 R2 Total | Nett
NR GROUP
1st ITA 9925 | MATTIADI MARTINO |M SVBG 1 1 2 2
2nd |SLO |8 FILIP LUKABUTINAR |M JK PIRAT 3 3 6 6
3rd ITA 9799 | NICOLO SANTORO M TRIESTINA DELLA | KADET 2 7 9 9
VELA
4th ITA 9496 | GIULIO MARASSI M TPK SIRENA 5 4 9 9
5th ITA 9927 | PIETRO VECCHIONI |M SVBG KADET 8 5 13 13
6th SLO | 464 VAL GRBEC M JK PIRAT 7 6 13 13
7th SLO | 437 LINA SORTA F JK PIRAT 6 9 15 15
8th SLO | 441 MIHAEL ZOBEC M JK OLIMPIC KADET 12 11 23 23
9th SLO 483 AZBE ERBEZNIK M JK BURJA 13 15 28 28
NOVAK
10th | ITA 9768 | GABRIELE BOSAZZI |M SVOC 11 20 31 31
11th |SLO |471 PASCAL SINOZIC M JK BURJA 9 23 32 32
12th | ITA 9195 | GIANLUCA M SNPJ KADET 19 13 32 32
ZORZETTIG
13th | ITA 1 GUIA LEGISA F SVBG 4 29 33 33
14th |SLO |438 KRISTIAN PETAROS |M JK PIRAT 21 12 33 33
15th | ITA 9660 | TOMMASO FERLUGA |M SNPJ 20 14 34 34
16th | ITA 9790 | COSTANZATOMASIN | F SVBG 10 30 40 40
17th | ITA 9658 | NICOLO GUALACCINI | M SNPJ 23 17 40 40
18th |SLO |468 LAN CERNAC SKOFIC |M JK PIRAT 16 27 43 43
19th |SLO | 451 PIER PAPARELLA M JK JADRO 18 25 43 43
20th |SLO |467 DAVID JAN M JK PIRAT KADET 28 18 46 46
21st  |ITA 9474 | GIULIO MAURI M SNPJ KADET 22 26 48 48
22nd |SLO |[439 HANA LUKAS OVEN F JK BURJA 15 37 52 52
23rd |ITA 9824 | VITTORIADI F SVBG KADET 32 22 54 54
MARTINO
24th | SLO |377 MATEJ COTAR M JK BURJA 17 41 58 58
25th |SLO |474 MIHA REBEC M JK OLIMPIC 40 19 59 59
26th |SLO |333 MIJA GOMBAC F JK BURJA 24 35 59 59
27th  |ITA 9411 | RICARDO ZAVALDI M TRIESTINA DELLA | KADET 26 33 59 59

VELA



Rank

28th
20th
30th

31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th

49th
50th
51st

52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

58th
59th

60th
61st
62nd

63rd

FLAG | SAIL
NR
ITA 8456
ITA 2
ITA 8386
SLO | 395
SLO |17
SLO | 1974
SLO |64
SLO |415
ITA 9636
SLO |512
SLO |383
ITA 7733
ITA 9231
ITA 8380
SLO | 609
SLO |434
ITA 8340
ITA 9556
ITA 8191
SLO | 724
SLO |313
ITA 8330
ITA 9196
ITA 8564
SLO |71
SLO | 915
SLO |21
ITA 9128
ITA 77
ITA 9923
SRB | 235
ITA 9625
ITA 9459
SLO | 255
SRB | 216
ITA 8661

NAME

LUDOVICA USCO
SILVIA MOGLIA

FRANCESCA
SIGNORELLI

TINE KOPRIVEC
MARTIN FABJAN
AJDA GULIC
GORDII YAZYKOV
ZOJARIBARIC
CARLOTTA TEGHINI

MATIC MARGON
KASPER SINOZIC
VIOLA GERBINO
MARCO DI CAMPO
NICOLO STORI
VASILIJ FICUR
MARTIN MARUSIC
GAIA ZALAR
ALICE MANDLER

FRANCESCO FRISAN

MARE KANCLER

GAJA KUHELNIK
KARO

BEATRICE MARASSI
ALEX GAROFANI

ENRICO DAMBROSIO

OMERO

GAL MANDALENIC
JULIJA MARUSIC
MITJA ZOBEC

VAL ARNE BABIERO
MASA GULIC

FRANCESCO DI
BARTOLOMEI

KATARINA PRICA

GIOVANNI
MONTESANO

NICOLO NICHOLICH
FLO GANTAR

MATEJA
RADOVANOQOVIC

RICCARDO
CALLIGARIS

GENDER | CLUB

m | M

m 2T 22

LI = = B B ) B = = = = B B = =

-

= I = =<l B I

Z |

SvVOC
SVBG
SVBG

JK BURJA
JK OLIMPIC
JK JADRO
JK PIRAT
JK PIRAT

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA

JK PIRAT

JK BURJA
SVBG

SVBG

TPK SIRENA
JK OLIMPIC
JK PIRAT
SVBG

SVBG

SNPJ

BD RANCA PTUJ
JK BURJA

TPK SIRENA
SVBG

TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA

JK PIRAT

JK PIRAT

JK OLIMPIC
TPK SIRENA
JK PIRAT
SVBG

AJK BEOGRAD
TPK SIRENA

SVBG
JK JADRO
AJK BEOGRAD

SNPJ

AGE
GROUP

KADET

KADET
KADET
KADET

KADET

KADET
KADET
KADET

KADET
KADET

KADET
KADET
KADET

KADET
KADET
KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET
KADET
KADET

KADET

R1

14
39
36

25
38
30
34
27
29

41
35
31
46
51
33
37
42
52
44
45
55

47
50
63

58
49
56
54
67
76

65

133
UFD

62
70
64

53

R2

46
21
28

40
31
42
39
51
49

38
45
50
36
32
52
59
54
44
55
56
47

60
66
57

62
78
71
77
65
58

69

75
67
74

87

Total | Nett
60 |60
60 |60
64 |64
65 |65
69 |69
72 |72
73 |73
78 |78
78 |78
79 |79
80 |80
81 81
82 |82
83 |83
85 |85
96 |96
96 |96
96 |96
99 |99
101 | 101
102 | 102
107 |107
116 | 116
120 |120
120 |120
127 127
127 127
131 | 131
132 | 132
134 |134
134 |134
135 | 135
137 | 137
137 | 137
138 | 138
140 | 140



Rank

64th

65th
66th

67th
68th

69th
70th

71st

72nd
73rd
74th

75th

76th
77th
78th
79th

80th
81st
82nd

83rd

84th

85th
86th
87th

88th
89th

90th
91st

92nd

93rd

94th

FLAG  SAIL
NR
ITA | 9695
SLO |679
ITA | 9597
SLO 726
SLO | 444
GBR | 444
SLO |723
SRB | 777
ITA | 9321
ITA | 8336
ITA | 7034
ITA | 9432
ITA | 9483
ITA | 9319
SLO |689
ITA | 9048
SLO |725
ITA 9179
ITA | 8581
ITA | 9252
ITA | 9861
SRB | 182
SLO | 966
SLO |426
SLO |843
ITA | 8932
ITA | 7068
SLO | 81
ITA | 9250
ITA | 9896
SLO |677

NAME

GEBRIEL DETORI

LUKA SVERKO
GIULIO BOLLETTI

MAKSIM MIKLOZIC

MATIJA LUTAR
MARKOQOVIC

MATIJA NENADOVIC

OTA BRINA
PODLESNIK

JOVANA
STEPANOVIC

NATALIA SABADIN
JADRAN MAVCIC

AURORA
CHIANDUSSI

DIEGO CARIS

PIERLUCA ROMANO
THOMAS DEAN
ERIK SKRGAT
EMMA GERBINO

IVO KANCLER
GABRIEL MAGOTTI
MARIO KLUN

IDA FALATOV

LEONARD PERIC

TODOR NENADOVIC
LEV GANTAR
MIJA MAZALIN

ILIJA YABROVA
MICHELE DEKLEVA

GIACOMO COSMA
JAKA GRZELJ

SABINA BONIN

OLIVIAPAOLETTI

GREGOR KOCJANCIC

GENDER | CLUB

M JK CUPA

M JK OLIMPIC

M SvOC

M BD RANCA PTUJ

M JK OLIMPIC

M AJK BEOGRAD

F BD RANCA PTUJ

F AJK BEOGRAD

F SNPJ

M TPK SIRENA
SNPJ

M SNPJ

M SVOC

M SVOC

M JK OLIMPIC

F SNPJ

M BD RANCA PTUJ

M SvVOC

M TRIESTINA DELLA
VELA

F JK CUPA

M TPK SIRENA

M AJK BEOGRAD

M JK JADRO

F JK PIRAT

M SD KERMAR

M SVBG

M SvOC

M JK PIRAT

F JK CUPA

F SNPJ

M JK OLIMPIC

AGE
GROUP

KADET

KADET

KADET
KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET
KADET

KADET
KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

R1

133
DNC

61

133
DNC

69
77

48

133
UFD

60

59
66
57

133
DNC

75
73
74

133
DNC

68
79
81

133
DNC

43

72
80

133
UFD

71

133
DNC

78

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

R2

80
10

76
70

100
16

90

93
86
97

24

84
88
92
34

99
91
94

43
133
DNC
104

96
48

110
53

112
61

63

64

68

Total

141

141
143

145
147

148
149

150

152
152
154

157

159
161
166
167

167
170
175

176

176

176
176
181

181
186

190
194

196

197

201

Nett

141

141
143

145
147

148
149

150

152
152
154

157

159
161
166
167

167
170
175

176

176

176
176
181

181
186

190
194

196

197

201



Rank

95th

96th

97th

98th

99th

100th

101st

102nd

103rd

104th

105th

106th

107th

108th

109th

110th

111th

112th

113th

114th

115th

116th

117th

118th

119th

FLAG

ITA

SLO

SVK

SLO

ITA

ITA

ITA

SLO

ITA

ITA

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

ITA

SRB

SLO

SLO

ITA

SLO

SLO

ZTP

SLO

ITA

SAIL

NR

8291

811

12

84

8493

9194

95

78

8339

8025

87

635

1893

944

7870

202

11

923

216

1035

9216

695

7889

NAME

EVAAMBROSIO

FRANCESCO

PAPARELLA

SIMON HRUSKA

ANA NELLY KUS

MIKLAVEC

ILIAMACEK

ELEONORA TACCANI

LEONARDO

SATTOMINI

GIOVANNA CUK

LISA CAFAGNA

KOLJA FABEC

ASA GANTAR

MARYNA POLTAVETS

MIATROJNER
ELENA FRANCESCA
MINCU

JON MATIA MINCU
MARGHERITA

NEVYJEL
SERGEJ

VESELINOVIC

MATEO BURSIC

VEL GANTAR

ANNA DI

BARTOLOMEI

LUKA PLEMENITAS

GASPER PETRES

LISABIANCO

MANCA MARC

EMMA FELLUGA

GENDER | CLUB

SNPJ

JK JADRO

YC SLOVAN

BRATISLAVA

JK PIRAT

JK CUPA

SNPJ

JK CUPA

JK PIRAT

SNPJ

JK CUPA

JK JADRO

JK OLIMPIC

SIDRO MARIBOR

JK JADRO

JK JADRO

SNPJ

AJK BEOGRAD

JK OLIMPIC

JK JADRO

SVBG

SIDRO MARIBOR

JK PIRAT

TRIESTINA DELLA

VELA

JK OLIMPIC

SvOC

AGE

GROUP

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

KADET

R1

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
UFD

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
UFD

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
UFD

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

133
DNC

R2

72

73

79

81

82

83

85

89

95

98

101

102

103

105

106

107

108

109

111

113

114

115

116

117

118

Total

205

206

212

214

215

216

218

222

228

231

234

235

236

238

239

240

241

242

244

246

247

248

249

250

251

Nett

205

206

212

214

215

216

218

222

228

231

234

235

236

238

239

240

241

242

244

246

247

248

249

250

251



Rank

120th

121st

122nd

123rd

124th

125th

126th

127th

128th

128th

128th

128th

128th

FLAG

SLO

ITA

SLO

ITA

SLO

ITA

SLO

UKR

SLO

SLO

SLO

ITA

ITA

SAIL

NR

878

6780

1846

6945

666

8063

849

104

912

111

961

7573

9523

NAME GENDER CLUB AGE R1 | R2  Total Nett
GROUP
ERIK BRACUN M SD KERMAR 133|119 | 252 | 252
SAMBOLIC DNC
VIRGINIA GRASS F SNPJ KADET 133 120 |253 |253
UFD
EVA YABROVA F SD KERMAR 133|121 |254 |254
DNC
MASSIMILIANO M TRIESTINADELLA | KADET 133 |[122 |255 |255
BARCO VELA DNC
MATEJ MARC M JK OLIMPIC 133|123 | 256 | 256
DNC
ELISA MION F TRIESTINADELLA | KADET 133|124 | 257 |257
VELA DNC
JAROSLAV YABROV | M SD KERMAR KADET 133 |125 |258 |258
DNC
GIANFILIPPO M svoc KADET 133 |126 |259 |259
SPINELLI DNC
ALEKSANDER M JK JADRO 133 133|266 | 266
BILOSLAV DNC |DNC
SERAFIMA F JK JADRO KADET 133 |133 |266 |266
ROMANOVA DNC | DNC
GAIA KOPRIVEC F JK JADRO 133|133 | 266 | 266
DNC | DNC
CATERINABARBINI | F TRIESTINADELLA | KADET 133 |133 |266 | 266
VELA DNC | DNC
MIHA BROVC M JK CUPA KADET 133 |133 |266 |266
DNC | DNC

Scoring codes used

Code | Description Points
DNC | Did not come to the starting area 133
UFD | U flag disqualification under rule 30.3 | 133

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com www.jadralniklub-burja.si
info@jadralniklub-burja.si



http://www.jadralniklub-burja.si/
mailto:info@jadralniklub-burja.si
http://www.sailwave.com/

