

Martinova regata 2023

JK Burja

Results are final as of 16:37 on November 12, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 132, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	FLAG	SAIL NR	NAME	GENDER	CLUB	AGE GROUP	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	ITA	9925	MATTIA DI MARTINO	M	SVBG		1	1	2	2
2nd	SLO	8	FILIP LUKA BUTINAR	M	JK PIRAT		3	3	6	6
3rd	ITA	9799	NICOLO SANTORO	M	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	2	7	9	9
4th	ITA	9496	GIULIO MARASSI	M	TPK SIRENA		5	4	9	9
5th	ITA	9927	PIETRO VECCHIONI	M	SVBG	KADET	8	5	13	13
6th	SLO	464	VAL GRBEC	M	JK PIRAT		7	6	13	13
7th	SLO	437	LINA SORTA	F	JK PIRAT		6	9	15	15
8th	SLO	441	MIHAEL ZOBEC	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	12	11	23	23
9th	SLO	483	AZBE ERBEZNIK NOVAK	M	JK BURJA		13	15	28	28
10th	ITA	9768	GABRIELE BOSAZZI	M	SVOC		11	20	31	31
11th	SLO	471	PASCAL SINOZIC	M	JK BURJA		9	23	32	32
12th	ITA	9195	GIANLUCA ZORZETTIG	M	SNPJ	KADET	19	13	32	32
13th	ITA	1	GUIA LEGISA	F	SVBG		4	29	33	33
14th	SLO	438	KRISTIAN PETAROS	M	JK PIRAT		21	12	33	33
15th	ITA	9660	TOMMASO FERLUGA	M	SNPJ		20	14	34	34
16th	ITA	9790	COSTANZA TOMASIN	F	SVBG		10	30	40	40
17th	ITA	9658	NICOLO GUALACCINI	M	SNPJ		23	17	40	40
18th	SLO	468	LAN CERNAC SKOFIC	M	JK PIRAT		16	27	43	43
19th	SLO	451	PIER PAPARELLA	M	JK JADRO		18	25	43	43
20th	SLO	467	DAVID JAN	M	JK PIRAT	KADET	28	18	46	46
21st	ITA	9474	GIULIO MAURI	M	SNPJ	KADET	22	26	48	48
22nd	SLO	439	HANA LUKAS OVEN	F	JK BURJA		15	37	52	52
23rd	ITA	9824	VITTORIA DI MARTINO	F	SVBG	KADET	32	22	54	54
24th	SLO	377	MATEJ COTAR	M	JK BURJA		17	41	58	58
25th	SLO	474	MIHA REBEC	M	JK OLIMPIC		40	19	59	59
26th	SLO	333	MIJA GOMBAC	F	JK BURJA		24	35	59	59
27th	ITA	9411	RICARDO ZAVALDI	M	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	26	33	59	59

Rank	FLAG	SAIL NR	NAME	GENDER	CLUB	AGE GROUP	R1	R2	Total	Nett
28th	ITA	8456	LUDOVICA USCO	F	SVOC		14	46	60	60
29th	ITA	2	SILVIA MOGLIA	F	SVBG		39	21	60	60
30th	ITA	8386	FRANCESCA SIGNORELLI	F	SVBG		36	28	64	64
31st	SLO	395	TINE KOPRIVEC	M	JK BURJA		25	40	65	65
32nd	SLO	17	MARTIN FABJAN	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	38	31	69	69
33rd	SLO	1974	AJDA GULIC	F	JK JADRO		30	42	72	72
34th	SLO	64	GORDII YAZYKOV	M	JK PIRAT	KADET	34	39	73	73
35th	SLO	415	ZOJA RIBARIC	F	JK PIRAT	KADET	27	51	78	78
36th	ITA	9636	CARLOTTA TEGHINI	F	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	29	49	78	78
37th	SLO	512	MATIC MARGON	M	JK PIRAT	KADET	41	38	79	79
38th	SLO	383	KASPER SINOZIC	M	JK BURJA		35	45	80	80
39th	ITA	7733	VIOLA GERBINO	F	SVBG		31	50	81	81
40th	ITA	9231	MARCO DI CAMPO	M	SVBG	KADET	46	36	82	82
41st	ITA	8380	NICOLO STORI	M	TPK SIRENA	KADET	51	32	83	83
42nd	SLO	609	VASILIJ FICUR	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	33	52	85	85
43rd	SLO	434	MARTIN MARUSIC	M	JK PIRAT		37	59	96	96
44th	ITA	8340	GAIA ZALAR	F	SVBG		42	54	96	96
45th	ITA	9556	ALICE MANDLER	F	SVBG		52	44	96	96
46th	ITA	8191	FRANCESCO FRISAN	M	SNPJ	KADET	44	55	99	99
47th	SLO	724	MARE KANCLER	M	BD RANCA PTUJ	KADET	45	56	101	101
48th	SLO	313	GAJA KUHELNIK KARO	F	JK BURJA		55	47	102	102
49th	ITA	8330	BEATRICE MARASSI	F	TPK SIRENA	KADET	47	60	107	107
50th	ITA	9196	ALEX GAROFANI	M	SVBG	KADET	50	66	116	116
51st	ITA	8564	ENRICO DAMBROSIO OMERO	M	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	63	57	120	120
52nd	SLO	71	GAL MANDALENIC	M	JK PIRAT	KADET	58	62	120	120
53rd	SLO	915	JULIJA MARUSIC	F	JK PIRAT	KADET	49	78	127	127
54th	SLO	21	MITJA ZOBEC	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	56	71	127	127
55th	ITA	9128	VAL ARNE BABIERO	M	TPK SIRENA		54	77	131	131
56th	ITA	77	MASA GULIC	F	JK PIRAT		67	65	132	132
57th	ITA	9923	FRANCESCO DI BARTOLOMEI	M	SVBG	KADET	76	58	134	134
58th	SRB	235	KATARINA PRICA	F	AJK BEOGRAD	KADET	65	69	134	134
59th	ITA	9625	GIOVANNI MONTESANO	M	TPK SIRENA		133 UFD	2	135	135
60th	ITA	9459	NICOLO NICHOLICH	M	SVBG	KADET	62	75	137	137
61st	SLO	255	FLO GANTAR	F	JK JADRO	KADET	70	67	137	137
62nd	SRB	216	MATEJA RADOVANOVIC	F	AJK BEOGRAD	KADET	64	74	138	138
63rd	ITA	8661	RICCARDO CALLIGARIS	M	SNPJ	KADET	53	87	140	140

Rank	FLAG	SAIL NR	NAME	GENDER	CLUB	AGE GROUP	R1	R2	Total	Nett
64th	ITA	9695	GEBRIEL DETORI	M	JK CUPA		133 DNC	8	141	141
65th	SLO	679	LUKA SVERKO	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	61	80	141	141
66th	ITA	9597	GIULIO BOLLETTI	M	SVOC		133 DNC	10	143	143
67th	SLO	726	MAKSIM MIKLOZIC	M	BD RANCA PTUJ		69	76	145	145
68th	SLO	444	MATIJA LUTAR MARKOVIC	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	77	70	147	147
69th	GBR	444	MATIJA NENADOVIC	M	AJK BEOGRAD	KADET	48	100	148	148
70th	SLO	723	OTA BRINA PODLESNIK	F	BD RANCA PTUJ	KADET	133 UFD	16	149	149
71st	SRB	777	JOVANA STEPANOVIC	F	AJK BEOGRAD		60	90	150	150
72nd	ITA	9321	NATALIA SABADIN	F	SNPJ	KADET	59	93	152	152
73rd	ITA	8336	JADRAN MAVCIC	M	TPK SIRENA		66	86	152	152
74th	ITA	7034	AURORA CHIANDUSSI	F	SNPJ	KADET	57	97	154	154
75th	ITA	9432	DIEGO CARIS	M	SNPJ		133 DNC	24	157	157
76th	ITA	9483	PIERLUCA ROMANO	M	SVOC		75	84	159	159
77th	ITA	9319	THOMAS DEAN	M	SVOC	KADET	73	88	161	161
78th	SLO	689	ERIK SKRGAT	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	74	92	166	166
79th	ITA	9048	EMMA GERBINO	F	SNPJ		133 DNC	34	167	167
80th	SLO	725	IVO KANCLER	M	BD RANCA PTUJ		68	99	167	167
81st	ITA	9179	GABRIEL MAGOTTI	M	SVOC	KADET	79	91	170	170
82nd	ITA	8581	MARIO KLUN	M	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	81	94	175	175
83rd	ITA	9252	IDA FALATOV	F	JK CUPA		133 DNC	43	176	176
84th	ITA	9861	LEONARD PERIC	M	TPK SIRENA		43	133 DNC	176	176
85th	SRB	182	TODOR NENADOVIC	M	AJK BEOGRAD	KADET	72	104	176	176
86th	SLO	966	LEV GANTAR	M	JK JADRO		80	96	176	176
87th	SLO	426	MIJA MAZALIN	F	JK PIRAT	KADET	133 UFD	48	181	181
88th	SLO	843	ILIJA YABROVA	M	SD KERMAR	KADET	71	110	181	181
89th	ITA	8932	MICHELE DEKLEVA	M	SVBG		133 DNC	53	186	186
90th	ITA	7068	GIACOMO COSMA	M	SVOC		78	112	190	190
91st	SLO	81	JAKA GRZELJ	M	JK PIRAT	KADET	133 DNC	61	194	194
92nd	ITA	9250	SABINA BONIN	F	JK CUPA		133 DNC	63	196	196
93rd	ITA	9896	OLIVIA PAOLETTI	F	SNPJ	KADET	133 DNC	64	197	197
94th	SLO	677	GREGOR KOCJANCIC	M	JK OLIMPIC		133 DNC	68	201	201

Rank	FLAG	SAIL NR	NAME	GENDER	CLUB	AGE GROUP	R1	R2	Total	Nett
95th	ITA	8291	EVA AMBROSIO	F	SNPJ	KADET	133 DNC	72	205	205
96th	SLO	811	FRANCESCO PAPARELLA	M	JK JADRO	KADET	133 DNC	73	206	206
97th	SVK	12	SIMON HRUSKA	M	YC SLOVAN BRATISLAVA	KADET	133 DNC	79	212	212
98th	SLO	84	ANA NELLY KUS MIKLAVEC	F	JK PIRAT	KADET	133 UFD	81	214	214
99th	ITA	8493	ILJA MACEK	M	JK CUPA	KADET	133 DNC	82	215	215
100th	ITA	9194	ELEONORA TACCANI	F	SNPJ	KADET	133 DNC	83	216	216
101st	ITA	95	LEONARDO SATTOMINI	M	JK CUPA	KADET	133 DNC	85	218	218
102nd	SLO	78	GIOVANNA CUK	F	JK PIRAT	KADET	133 UFD	89	222	222
103rd	ITA	8339	LISA CAFAGNA	F	SNPJ	KADET	133 DNC	95	228	228
104th	ITA	8025	KOLJA FABEC	F	JK CUPA	KADET	133 DNC	98	231	231
105th	SLO	87	ASA GANTAR	F	JK JADRO	KADET	133 UFD	101	234	234
106th	SLO	635	MARYNA POLTAVETS	F	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	133 DNC	102	235	235
107th	SLO	1893	MIA TROJNER	F	SIDRO MARIBOR		133 DNC	103	236	236
108th	SLO	944	ELENA FRANCESCA MINCU	F	JK JADRO	KADET	133 DNC	105	238	238
109th	SLO	1	JON MATIA MINCU	M	JK JADRO		133 DNC	106	239	239
110th	ITA	7870	MARGHERITA NEVYJEL	F	SNPJ	KADET	133 DNC	107	240	240
111th	SRB	202	SERGEJ VESELINOVIC	M	AJK BEOGRAD	KADET	133 DNC	108	241	241
112th	SLO	7	MATEO BURSIC	M	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	133 DNC	109	242	242
113th	SLO	11	VEL GANTAR	M	JK JADRO	KADET	133 DNC	111	244	244
114th	ITA	923	ANNA DI BARTOLOMEI	F	SVBG	KADET	133 DNC	113	246	246
115th	SLO	216	LUKA PLEMENITAS	M	SIDRO MARIBOR		133 DNC	114	247	247
116th	SLO	1035	GASPER PETRES	M	JK PIRAT	KADET	133 DNC	115	248	248
117th	ZTP	9216	LISA BIANCO	F	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	133 DNC	116	249	249
118th	SLO	695	MANCA MARC	F	JK OLIMPIC	KADET	133 DNC	117	250	250
119th	ITA	7889	EMMA FELLUGA	F	SVOC		133 DNC	118	251	251

Rank	FLAG	SAIL NR	NAME	GENDER	CLUB	AGE GROUP	R1	R2	Total	Nett
120th	SLO	878	ERIK BRACUN SAMBOLIC	M	SD KERMAR		133 DNC	119	252	252
121st	ITA	6780	VIRGINIA GRASSI	F	SNPJ	KADET	133 UFD	120	253	253
122nd	SLO	1846	EVA YABROVA	F	SD KERMAR		133 DNC	121	254	254
123rd	ITA	6945	MASSIMILIANO BARCO	M	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	133 DNC	122	255	255
124th	SLO	666	MATEJ MARC	M	JK OLIMPIC		133 DNC	123	256	256
125th	ITA	8063	ELISA MION	F	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	133 DNC	124	257	257
126th	SLO	849	JAROSLAV YABROV	M	SD KERMAR	KADET	133 DNC	125	258	258
127th	UKR	104	GIANFILIPPO SPINELLI	M	SVOC	KADET	133 DNC	126	259	259
128th	SLO	912	ALEKSANDER BILOSLAV	M	JK JADRO		133 DNC	133 DNC	266	266
128th	SLO	111	SERAFIMA ROMANOVA	F	JK JADRO	KADET	133 DNC	133 DNC	266	266
128th	SLO	961	GAIA KOPRIVEC	F	JK JADRO		133 DNC	133 DNC	266	266
128th	ITA	7573	CATERINA BARBINI	F	TRIESTINA DELLA VELA	KADET	133 DNC	133 DNC	266	266
128th	ITA	9523	MIHA BROVC	M	JK CUPA	KADET	133 DNC	133 DNC	266	266

Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	133
UFD	U flag disqualification under rule 30.3	133

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

www.jadralniklub-burja.si
info@jadralniklub-burja.si